
MONTHS NO. OF WORKING DAYS CHAPTERS WEEKS

WEEK 1 PROSE-LETTER TO GOD                                                                                                                            
WEEK 1- GRAMMAR- DETERMINERS, PREPOSITIONS                    

WEEK 2 POEM-DUST OF SNOW                                                                WEEK 2 -
LONG WALK TO FREEDOM-NELSON MANDELA
WEEK 3 LONG WALK TO FREEDOM-NELSON MANDELA                   WEEK 
3 LETTER TO THE EDITOR

WEEK 4 PROSE-A TRIUMPH OF SURGERY                                                            
WEEK 4 LETTER TO THE EDITOR        

WEEK 1 - VACATION
WEEK 2-    TWO STORIES ABOUT FLYING     
WEEK 2-POEM-FIRE AND ICE                                                                    WEEK 2- 
LETTER OF COMPLAINT
WEEK3  PROSE-THE THIEF'S STORY                                                     WEEK 3  
ANNE FRANK'S DIARY 

WEEK4  PT-1 EXAM                               

WEEK 1  TENSES
 WEEK 1 PROSE- GLIMPSES OF INDIA
WEEK 2  TENSES
 WEEK 2 PROSE- GLIMPSES OF INDIA

POEM-A TIGER IN THE ZOO  WEEK 3  PROSE-THE MIDNIGHT'S VISITOR   
WEEK 3  POEM-A TIGER IN THE ZOO                                                        WEEK 
3  POEM-HOW TO TELL WILD ANIMALS    

POEM-HOW TO TELL WILD 
ANIMALS                                            
WRITING-LETTER OF PLACING 
ORDER

WEEK 4  PROSE-THE MIDNIGHT'S VISITOR
 WEEK 4 WRITING-LETTER OF PLACING ORDER

PROSE-MIJBIL THE OTTER             
PROSE-A QUESTION OF TRUST                  
POEM-THE BALL POEM

WEEK 1 PROSE-MIJBIL THE OTTER 
WEEK 1 POEM-THE BALL POEM
WEEK 2 PROSE-MIJBIL THE OTTER 
WEEK 2 WRITING-ANALYTICAL PARAGRAPH    

WEEK 3 PROSE-A QUESTION OF TRUST 
WEEK 3 WRITING-ANALYTICAL PARAGRAPH    

PROSE-FOOTPRINTS WITHOUT 
FEET                                                       

WEEK 4- PROSE-FOOTPRINTS WITHOUT FEET  
WEEK 4- GRAMMAR-MODALS

GRAMMAR-MODALS

WEEK 1 PROSE-MADAM RIDES THE BUS
WEEK 1 POEM-THE TREES
WEEK 2 - PROSE-MADAM RIDES THE BUS
WEEK 2 -GRAMMAR-SUBJECT VERB CONCORD  AND REVISION

WEEK 3 PT-2
WEEK 4 -GRAMMAR-SUBJECT VERB CONCORD                                                                                                 
WEEK 4 - THE MAKING OF A SCIENTIST

WEEK 1 WRITING-LETTER OF ENQUIRY
 WEEK 1 PROSE-THE NECKLACE  
WEEK 2  GRAMMAR-REPORTED SPEECH   
 WEEK 2 PROSE-BHOLI  
WEEK 3 -POEM- THE TALE OF CUSDARD DRAGON                                           
WEEK 3 -POEM-FOG                                                                                         WEEK 
3-THE SERMON AT BENARAS

WEEK 4 THE BOOK THAT SAVED THE EARTH                               WEEK 4- 
POEM-FOR ANNE GREGORY        

JULY
23

AUG 22

SEP

OCT 22

APRIL 19
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PROSE-A LETTER TO GOD               
POEM- DUST OF SNOW                  
GRAMMAR-DETERMINERS , 
PREPOSITIONS  

PROSE-LONG WALK TO FREEDOM,                                  
PROSE-A TRIUMPH OF SURGERY                                        
WRITING-LETTER TO THE EDITOR             

PROSE-TWO STORIES ABOUT 
FLYING                                            
PROSE-THE THIEF'S STORY         
PROSE-ANNE FRANK'S DIARY    
POEM-FIRE AND ICE               
WRITING-LETTER OF COMPLAINT

POEM-AMANDA                                  
WRITING-ANALYTICAL 
PARAGRAPH                                   

GRAMMAR-TENSES                       
PROSE- GLIMPSES OF INDIA         
PROSE-THE MIDNIGHT'S VISITOR                                                          

18
PROSE-THE MAKING OF A 
SCIENTIST                             
GRAMMAR-SUBJECT VERB 
CONCORD

PROSE-MADAM RIDES THE BUS 
POEM-THE TREES

GRAMMAR-REPORTED SPEECH             
WRITING-LETTER OF ENQUIRY

PROSE-THE SERMON AT BENARAS                                          
PROSE-THE NECKLACE                   
POEM- THE TALE OF CUSDARD 
DRAGON                                       POEM-
FOG

JUN
20



PLAY-THE PROPOSAL                       
POEM-FOR ANNE GREGORY WEEK 1-THE BOOK THAT SAVED THE EARTH                                                                                         
PROSE-BHOLI                                      
PROSE- THE BOOK THAT SAVED 
THE EARTH WEEK 2-ANALYTICAL PARAGRAPH

WEEK 3-DIWALI VACATION
WEEK 4-PT-3

BOARD EXAMS

WEEK 1-4  REVISION & BOARD PAPER SOLVING

REVISION WEEK 1-4  REVISION & BOARD PAPER SOLVING

REVISION WEEK 1-4  REVISION & BOARD PAPER SOLVING

BOARD EXAMS

JAN
22

DEC

NOV 16

MAR
22

18 REVISION

FEB
22


